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NRG Members  

 

S.No Name Designation & Coordinates 

1.  Mr. Nitin Desai 
 

Chairman 
Institute of Economic Growth (IEG) 
B-63, Defence Colony (F.F.) 
New Delhi        110 024 
India 
Phone_O:         91-11-27666364/ 6367/ 27667101/ 7288/ 
7365/ 7424 
Phone_R:         91-11-2433 7070 
Cell:      91-98713 86586 
Fax:      91-11-27667410 
Email:   desaind@gmail.com  
chairman@iegindia.org  

2.  Dr. Geeta Gouri 
 

Former Member-CCI 
New Delhi        110 016 
India 
Phone_O:  
Phone_R:         91-11-2653 5457 
Cell:      91-98685 00062 
Email:   gouri.geeta@gmail.com  
geetagouri@yahoo.com  
Res: 
A-1/21, Azad Apartments, Shri Aurobindo Marg, Hauz 
Khas, Next to Essex Farm 

3.  Mr. T. C. A. Srinivasa 
Raghavan 
 

Consulting Editor 
Business Standard 
New Delhi        110 001 
India 
Phone_R:         91-124-635 6739 
Cell:      91-98112 10766 
Email:   tca.tca@gmail.com  
tcasraghavan@yahoo.com  
Res: 
72, National Media Centre, Shankar Chowk, Gurgaon 122 
002 

4.  Dr. Siddhartha Mitra 
 

Professor 
Department of Economics 
Jadavpur University 
HIG Upohar, UPL050601 Chakgaria 
Kolkata 700 094 
W. Bengal 
India 
Phone_O:         91-33-2414 6328 
Cell:      91-90380 02290 
Fax:      91-33-2414 6328 
Email:   mitsid@yahoo.com  
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Res: 
BE -312, Salt Lake Sector 1, Kolkata 700064 

5.  Ms. Payal Malik 
 

Adviser & Head 
Economics Division 
Competition Commission of India (CCI) 
Hindustan Times House, 7th Floor, 18-20, Kasturba Gandhi 
Marg 
New Delhi        110 001 
India 
Phone_O:  91-11-2370 4651 
Cell:      91-98110 40326 
Fax:      91-11-2370 4652 
Email:   payal.malik@gmail.com  
cci-payal.malik@nic.in  

6.  Nitya Nanda 
 

Fellow 
The Energy and Resources Institute (TERI) 
Darbari Seth Block, IHC Complex, Lodhi Road,  
New Delhi - 110 003, India 
Phone_O: (011) 2468 2100 and 41504900 
Cell:       
Email:   nitya@teri.res.in  

7.  Sampath Kumar 
 

Email: Kumar20071952@gmail.com  
           sampathkumar.d@thehindu.co.in  
           sampathkumar.d@thehindu.co.in 

8.  Subir Gokarn Director (Research) 
Brookings Institution India 
D-64, 2nd Floor, Defence Colony 
New Delhi 110 024 
India 
Phone_O:   91-11-4155 5971/5941/2 
Cell: 91-98102 62342/ 96198 88162 
Fax: 91-11-4162 8254 
Email: subir_gokarn@yahoo.com  

                        sgokarn@brookingsindia.org  

9.  Prof. Alok Ray 
 

Ex-Professor of Economics, IIM Calcutta 
17M, Dover Terrace, 2nd Floor 
Kolkata 700 019 
W. Bengal, India 
Phone_R: 91-33-2461 9902 

             Cell: 91-92316 83452 
 Email: alokray15@yahoo.com 

10.  Mythili Bhusnurmath 
 

Consulting Editor 
The Economic Times 
Times House, 7, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg 
New Delhi 110 103, India 
Phone_O:  91-11-2349 2129 /2330 2176 
Cell: 91-98180 94855 
Fax: 91-11-2349 2011/2148 
Email:Mythili.Bhusnurmath@timesgroup.com   

  mythilib@gmail.com 

11.  Amitabh Kumar Partner 
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 J. Sagar Associates (JSA) 
84 E, C-6 Lane (Off Central Avenue), Sainik Farms, 
New Delhi  110 062, India 
Phone_O:   91-11-4311-0648 
Cell: 91-99586 70999/ 99996 52444 
Fax: 91-11-4311 0617 
Email: amitabh_kumar@yahoo.com  
amitabh.kumar@jsalaw.com 

12.  Amit Kapur 
 

Partner 
Infrastructure, Regulatory & Policy Practice 
J. Sagar Associates (JSA) 
B-303, 3rd floor, Ansal Plaza, Hudco Place, August 
Kranti Marg 
New Delhi-110 049, India 
Phone_O:  91-11-4311 0630(D)/35 Ext#235 
Cell: 91-98993 81000 
Fax: 91-11-4631 0717/980 
Email: amit@jsalaw.com  
 subbu@jsalaw.com  (secretary to Amit) 

  amit.kapur1@airtel.blackberry.com 

 

 

* Few other prospective members to be included as and when we receive their confirmation. 
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